·
Product Type LED INTEGRATED SPECIALDRIVER
Product Series GEP-100-XX SERIES REV V2.2
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
CUSTOMER：
MODEL NO.： GEP-100-XX SERIES
Rev.: V2.2
SAMPLE DATE：

■ Surge Protection: L-N :4KV; L/N- E:6KV
■ Input over-voltage protection
■ Over temperature drop current
■ THD<15%
◆ Applications：
Application: Street light, high bay lighting and other lighting lamps
◆ Description：
This product is a constant current driver, specially designed for LED, with low harmonic (< 15%), high
power factor, high Efficiency. Built-in Surge protection, output open circuit, short circuit protection, over
temperature drop current, greatly improve the safety and reliability of the product.
■MODELLIST
Model Rated Power Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current THD.
(Typ)
PF.
(Typ)
GEP-100-36 100W 100-277Vac 25-36V 3000mA 6.2% 0.97
GEP-100-42 100W 100-277Vac 30-42V 2500mA 6.4% 0.97
GEP-100-54 100W 100-277Vac 34-54V 1900mA 7.9% 0.97
GEP-100-90 100W 100-277Vac 54-90V 1100mA 9.1% 0.97
GEP-80-42 80W 100-277Vac 25-42V 2200mA 8.4% 0.96
GEP-75-90 75W 100-277Vac 54-90V 790mA 10% 0.96
NOTE: All parameters NOT special mentioned are measured at 230Vac input,rated load and 25℃ of ambient temperature
·
Product Type LED INTEGRATED SPECIALDRIVER
Product Series GEP-100-XX SERIES REV V2.2